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Organization Name Title Phone Email
Alpine Archery and Fly Shop; Native Fish Society (NFS) John Appleton Shop Owner; Grande Ronde River Steward (NFS 541-963-4671 AlpineArcheryLLC@gmail.com
Anderson Perry & Associates, Inc Brett Moore Engineer 541-963-8309 bmoore@andersonperry.com
Anderson Perry & Associates, Inc Dana Kurtz Environmental Scientist 541-963-8309 dkurtz@andersonperry.com
Association of NW Steelheaders 503-653-4176 office@anws.org
Association of Oregon Counties Gil Riddell Policy Director 503-585-8351 griddell@oregoncounties.org
Boise Cascade Bart Barlow Environmental Engineering Manager 541-962-2057 or 541-786-2036 BartBarlow@BC.com
Bureau of Reclamation Darrell Dyke 541-668-0177 ddyke@usbr.gov
Business Oregon Melisa Drugge Business Development Officer 503-508-3147  Melisa.drugge@oregon.gov
Business Oregon Shanna Bailey Business Development Officer Shanna.Bailey@oregon.gov
Business Oregon Jeremey McVeety 503-507-7107 jeremy.mcveety@oregon.gov
City of Cove Lyndon Rose Mayor citycove@uci.net 
City of Elgin Allan Duffy Mayor 541-437-1016 mayor@cityofelginor.org 
City of Imbler Mike McLean Mayor 541-534-6095 or 541-786-5735 mikemclean@ctuir.org
City of Island City Delmer Hanson Mayor 541-910-0992 delmer@islandcityhall.com 
City of La Grande Kyle Carpenter Environmental Resource Supervisor 541-962-1364 or 541-962-1325 kcarpenter@cityoflagrande.org
City of Summerville Sheri Rogers Mayor 541-534-6835 summerville@eoni.com 
City of Union Ken McCormack Mayor 541-805-9321 mccormackk@aol.com
City of Union Rod McKee Public Works Director 541-562-5197 or 541-910-3450 rodmckee@cityofunion.com
Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian Reservation Allen Childs 541-276-3447 or 541-429-7940 AllenChilds@ctuir.org
Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian Reservation Anton Chiono antonchiono@ctuir.org
Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian Reservation Ian Wilson Fish Biologist 541-429-7944 ianwilson@ctuir.org
Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian Reservation David Haire 541-429-7288 davidhaire@ctuir.org
Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian Reservation Chris Marks 541-429-7213 chrismarks@ctuir.org
Curt Ricker, USWCD Curt Ricker Grower 541-910-0629 crickdeere@gmail.com
Fescue Commission Matt Insko Representative 541-786-0487 mandmfarming@gmail.com
Frisch Farms John Frisch Farmer 541-786-0078 fffarms@oregonwireless.net
Governor's Office Scott Fairley 541-429-2120 scott.g.fairley@oregon.gov
Grande Ronde Model Watershed Jeff Oveson Executive Director 541-663-0570 jeff@grmw.org 
League of Oregon Cities Tract Rutten trutten@orcities.org
M&A DeLint Farms Mauri DeLint Owner 541-786-3937 farmrdel@yahoo.com
Michael Bettis spigold@yahoo.com
National Marine Fisheries Service Dale Bambrick Columbia Basin Branch Chief 509-962-8911, xt 221 dale.bambrick@noaa.gov

Natural Resources Conservation Service Mike Burton District Conservationist 541-963-4178 ext. 3092 mike.burton@or.usda.gov 

Nez Perce Tribe Mitch Daniel Watershed Project Leader 208-621-3776 mitchd@nezperce.org

Nez Perce Tribe Bobby Hills bobbyh@nezperce.org

Northeast Oregon Regional Solutions Center (Oregon Department 
of Environmental Quality)

Randy Jones Liaison 503-734-4193 Jones.Randy@deq.state.or.us 

Oregon Cattleman's Association Curtis Martin 541-962-9269 vprchnp@eoni.com
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Oregon Certified Seed Potato grower and local Oregon Wheat 
Grower’s League

Rob Lane  President
541-786-5263

rob@lanefarms.com

Oregon Certified Seed Potato grower/R.D. Offutt NW Phil Rathbun  541-663-0680 prathbun@rdoffutt.com
Oregon Department of Agriculture Tom Demianew Regional Water Quality Specialist 541-278-6721 tdemianew@oda.state.or.us
Oregon Department of Agriculture Andrea Faber 503-851-6022 afaber@oda.state.or.us
Oregon Department of Agriculture Margaret Matter Water Resources Specialist 503-986-4561 mmatter@oda.state.or.us
Oregon Department of Enviromental Quality Smita Mehta IWRS Coordinator 541-278-4609 mehta.smita@deq.state.or.us
Oregon Department of Fish and Wildlife Nick Myatt Grande Ronde Watershed Manager  541-963-2138 nick.a.myatt@state.or.us
Oregon Department of Fish and Wildlife Timothy Bailey District Biologist 541-963-2138 timothy.d.bailey@state.or.us
Oregon Department of Fish and Wildlife Colleen Fagan GR Fish Habitat Program Manager 541-962-1835 colleen.e.fagan@state.or.us
Oregon Department of Fish and Wildlife Adrienne Averett Eastside Implementation Plan Coordinator 541-962-1839 adrienne.w.averett@state.or.us
Oregon Department of Forestry Joe Hessel Unit Forester 541-519-6992 joe.hessel@state.or.us
Oregon Farm Bureau Mary Anne Nash Public Policy Council (503) 399-1701 maryannenash@oregonfb.org
Oregon State Representative Greg Barreto Greg Barreto State Representative 503-986-1458 rep.gregbarreto@state.or.us  
Oregon State Senator Bill Hansell Senator Bill Hansell Senator sen.billhansell@state.or.us
Oregon State University Leticia Varelas HendersonLivestock Agent Leticia.Henderson@oregonstate.edu
Oregon State University Extension Office Darrin Walenta Extension Agronomist  541-963-1062 or 541-963-1010 Darrin.Walenta@oregonstate.edu
Oregon State University Extension Office Robin Maille OSU Family & Community Development Agent 541-963-1010 Robin.Maille@oregonstate.edu
Oregon Water Resources Department (OWRD) Shad Hattan Watermaster 541-963-1031 shad.l.hattan@wrd.state.or.us
OWRD Steve Parrett Planning Coordinator 503-986-0914 steve.w.parrett@wrd.state.or.us
OWRD Jason Spriet Eastern Regional Manager 541-403-0894 jason.d.spriet@wrd.state.or.us
Special Districts Association of Oregon Mark Landauer mlandauer@sdao.com
Sustainable Northwest Mike Gerel Water Program Director 503-221-6911 x106 mgerel@sustainablenorthwest.org
The Freshwater Trust Caylin Barter Flow Restoration Director 503-222-9091 ext. 16  Caylin@thefreshwatertrust.org
The Freshwater Trust Aaron Maxwell aaron@thefreshwatertrust.org
The Freshwater Trust/Grande Ronde Model Watershed Jessica Phelps Restoration Outreach Coordinator 541-913-3750 Jessica@grmw.org
Tim Wallender Tim Wallender Grower 541-963-9299 anguscattleman@hotmail.com
Trout Unlimited Aaron Penvose 509-888-0970 or 509-881-7689 APenvose@tu.org

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Gary Miller Field Supervisor 541-962-8584 or 541-962-8509 gary_miller@fws.gov 
U.S. Forest Service Bill Gamble Ranger 541-963-7186 or 541-962-8582 bgamble@fs.fed.us
U.S. Forest Service Sarah Brandy La Grande Fish Biologist 541-963-1853 sbrandy@fs.fed.us
U.S. Forest Service Dave Plummer 541-519-5417 dgplummer@fs.fed.us
Union County Mark Davidson County Comissioner 541-963-1001 mdavidson@union-county.org
Union County Scott Hartell County Planning Director 541-963-1014 shartell@union-county.org
Union County Cattleman's Association Rodger Huffman Union County Representative 541-805-1617 elkaholic@eoni.com
Union County Chamber of Commerce, Rancher Donna Beverage 541-786-1492 barmd@eoni.com 
Union County Economic Development Corporation Daniel Stark Executive Director 541-963-0926 ucedc2@eoni.com
Union County Farm Bureau Jed Hassinger President 541-786-5685 jedhassinger@hotmail.com
Union County Seed Growers Association Brett Rudd President 541-910-1812 ruddfarms@gmail.com

Union Soil and Water Conservation District Kathryn Frenyea District Manager 541-963-1313 kfrenyea@unionswcd.org
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US Representative Greg Walden Jorden Noyes Field Representative 541-624-2400 jorden.noyes@mail.house.gov
US Senator Jeff Merkley Karen Wagner East Oregon Field Representative 541-278-1129 Karen_Wagner@merkley.senate.gov
US Senator Ron Wyden Kathleen Cathey Field Representative 541-962-7691 Kathleen_Cathey@wyden.senate.gov
Water Watch Kimberley Priestley Senior Policy Analyst 503-295-4039, x 3 kjp@waterwatch.org
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